Stickmuster-Arbeitsblatt
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Stickmuster:KK1371 Wortbild
Schneemann 18er.EMB

Héhe:

Breite:

Stiche:

Farben:

Farbwechsel:
Fadenschnitte:
Maschinenformat:
Rahmen:

Stoffart:

Benotigte Stabilisierung:

Farbreihenfolge:

Spulen-Fadenverbrauch:

179.9 mm

95.8 mm

18.942

6

5

61

Janome

Brother 300x200 Hoch
Reine Baumwolle

Deckschicht:
Stickvlies: Abreil3bar x 2

27.03m

# Farbe Element Code Name Tabelle
1. R13 G13 B11

2. R16 G76 B215

3. R18 G136 B215

4. R106 G226 B249

5. R218 G27 B1

6. 19 | R163 G220 B236
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